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60 haies (5x100cm) -  (JUN  masculin) - série 1: 
------------------------------------------------ 
 
 1. 17011 CARDA JAN                      1989 CZE                0'08"35 q 
 2.    70 GOFFAUX SIMON                  1989 CABW               0'08"56 q 
 3.   133 JONAS JULIEN                   1988 DS                 0'08"79  
 
60 haies (5x100cm) -  (JUN  masculin) - série 2: 
------------------------------------------------ 
 
 1.    33 RUFFACQ QUENTIN                1989 DS                 0'08"07 q 
 2.    49 CARTON BRUNO                   1988 ACLE               0'08"43 q 
 
60 haies (5x100cm) -  Finale (JUN  masculin) - série 1: 
------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.    33 RUFFACQ QUENTIN                1989 DS                 0'07"99  
 2. 17011 CARDA JAN                      1989 CZE                0'08"09  
 3.    49 CARTON BRUNO                   1988 ACLE               0'08"38  
 
60 haies (5x84cm) -  (JUN/SEN  féminin) - série 1: 
-------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1. 17029 BILLAUD CINDY                  1986 FRA                0'08"48 q 
 2. 17001 PLET JOANA                     1986 NL                 0'08"67 q 
 3.       GUILLET LAURENCE               1980 ESC/BEL            0'09"04  
 
60 haies (5x84cm) -  (JUN/SEN  féminin) - série 2: 
-------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.  1060 DAVIN ELISABETH                1981 DAMP               0'08"60 q 
 2. 17002 PECNOVA ANETA                  1988 CZE                0'08"94 q 
 
60 haies (5x84cm) -  Finale (JUN/SEN  féminin) - série 1: 
--------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1. 17029 BILLAUD CINDY                  1986 FRA                0'08"35  
 2.  1060 DAVIN ELISABETH                1981 DAMP               0'08"45  
 3. 17001 PLET JOANA                     1986 NL                 0'08"72  
 4. 17002 PECNOVA ANETA                  1988 CZE                0'08"91  
 
60 mètres plat -  (CAD/SCO/JUN/SEN  féminin) - série 1: 
------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1. 17002 PECNOVA ANETA                  1988 CZE                0'08"15 q 
 2.   906 HAZARD CELINE                  1985 CABW               0'08"32  
 
60 mètres plat -  (CAD/SCO/JUN/SEN  féminin) - série 2: 
------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.  1060 DAVIN ELISABETH                1981 DAMP               0'07"64 q 
 2. 17001 PLET JOANA                     1986 NL                 0'07"72 q 
 3.       GUILLET LAURENCE               1980 ESC/BEL            0'08"21  
 4.  1944 MARREDDA ELENA                 1991 DS                 0'08"36  
 
60 mètres plat -  (CAD/SCO/JUN/SEN  féminin) - série 3: 
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------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1. 17008 DANKWA ESTHER                  1982 GHA                0'07"58 q 
 2. 17009 AMPONG ESTELLE                 1988 NL                 0'07"93 q 
 3. 17007 VONDREJCOVA MARCELA            1990 CZE                0'08"02 q 
 4.   101 PIEROUX MARIANNE               1988 USTA/BEL           0'08"33  
 
60 mètres plat -  (CAD/SCO/JUN/SEN  féminin) - série 4: 
------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1. 17004 PRINS JILL                     1989 NL                 0'07"81 q 
 2.  1026 GILLET MELISSA                 1986 RCB/BEL            0'08"08 q 
 3.  1001 GOOSSENS CORENTINE             1987 MOHA               0'08"34  
 4.    12 MAIRA STEPHANIE                1989 DS                 0'08"45  
 
60 mètres plat -  (CAD/SCO/JUN/SEN  féminin) - série 5: 
------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.  4850 LETIZIA MANDY                  1991 DS                 0'08"43  
 
60 mètres plat -  (CAD/JUN/SEN/V35/V40  masculin) - série 1: 
------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 1.   103 VAN RUYCHEVELT JEROME          1988 CSDY               0'07"16  
 2.  1246 SOLOT JEREMY                   1987 SMAC               0'07"36  
 
60 mètres plat -  (CAD/JUN/SEN/V35/V40  masculin) - série 2: 
------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 1.  1050 LEFEBVRE SYLVAIN               1979 USTA/BEL           0'07"09  
 2.  1190 VERVLOET GREGORY               1983 ESC                0'07"12  
 3. 17016 MOCCI-RAOUMBE PATRICK          1970 ACVA               0'07"25  
 
60 mètres plat -  (CAD/JUN/SEN/V35/V40  masculin) - série 3: 
------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 1.  1390 DEGHELT ADRIEN                 1985 SMAC/BEL           0'06"97 q 
 2.       VAN  LEEUWEN DANIEL            1978 NL                 0'07"03 q 
 3. 17015 KABUYA SERGE                   1977 ESC/BEL            0'07"11  
 4.   136 HEYMANS SAMUEL                 1989 CABW               0'07"31  
 
60 mètres plat -  (CAD/JUN/SEN/V35/V40  masculin) - série 4: 
------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 1.  1232 WEIRAUCH THOMAS                1987 CABW               0'07"08  
 2.  1355 THONAR JULIEN                  1985 WS                 0'07"12  
 3.    70 GOFFAUX SIMON                  1989 CABW               0'07"29  
 4.   122 ANDRE DORIAN                   1989 MOHA               0'07"37  
 
60 mètres plat -  (CAD/JUN/SEN/V35/V40  masculin) - série 5: 
------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 1.  1262 FENAUX LUDOVIC                 1983 USTA/BEL           0'07"15  
 2.    34 STEMPNICK NICOLAS              1989 DS                 0'07"19  
 3. 17013 VANCOILLIE NICOLAS             1982 FRA                0'07"40  
 
60 mètres plat -  (CAD/JUN/SEN/V35/V40  masculin) - série 6: 
------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 1.  1004 FERRO ANTHONY                  1980 CABW               0'06"84 q 
 2. 17021 EL RHALFIOUI YOUSSEF           1980 NL                 0'07"04 q 
 3.  1218 LEFEBVRE RICHARD               1981 USTA               0'07"53  
 4.    96 DELLOYE RAPHAEL                1989 USTA               0'07"72  
 
60 mètres plat -  (CAD/JUN/SEN/V35/V40  masculin) - série 7: 
------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 1. 17014 NKANSA ERIC                    1974 GHA                0'06"90 q 
 2.  1217 DELZENNE DAVID                 1982 USTA               0'07"05 q 
 3. 17017 WESTER RIK                     1986 NL                 0'07"18  
 4.   307 SORRIAUX BRYAN                 1992 DS                 0'07"47  
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60 mètres plat -  (CAD/JUN/SEN/V35/V40  masculin) - série 9: 
------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 1. 17020 TILBURG DENIS                  1966 NL                 0'06"98 q 
 2.  1456 THONAR JOËL                    1982 WS                 0'07"01 q 
 3.       BRUINS HARM                    1984 NL                 0'07"13  
 
60 mètres plat -  Finale (CAD/JUN/SCO/SEN  féminin) - série 1: 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1. 17009 AMPONG ESTELLE                 1988 NL                 0'07"94  
 2. 17007 VONDREJCOVA MARCELA            1990 CZE                0'08"02  
 3.  1026 GILLET MELISSA                 1986 RCB/BEL            0'08"12  
 
60 mètres plat -  Finale (CAD/JUN/SCO/SEN  féminin) - série 2: 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.  1060 DAVIN ELISABETH                1981 DAMP               0'07"54  
 2. 17008 DANKWA ESTHER                  1982 GHA                0'07"55  
 3. 17001 PLET JOANA                     1986 NL                 0'07"70  
 4. 17004 PRINS JILL                     1989 NL                 0'07"81  
 
60 mètres plat -  Finale (CAD/JUN/SEN/V35/V40  masculin) - série 1: 
------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.       VAN  LEEUWEN DANIEL            1978 NL                 0'06"93  
 2. 17021 EL RHALFIOUI YOUSSEF           1980 NL                 0'07"03  
 3.  1217 DELZENNE DAVID                 1982 USTA               0'07"03  
 4.  1456 THONAR JOËL                    1982 WS                 0'07"04  
 
60 mètres plat -  Finale (CAD/JUN/SEN/V35/V40  masculin) - série 2: 
------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1. 17014 NKANSA ERIC                    1974 GHA                0'06"74  
 2.  1004 FERRO ANTHONY                  1980 CABW               0'06"78  
 3.  1390 DEGHELT ADRIEN                 1985 SMAC/BEL           0'06"89  
 4. 17020 TILBURG DENIS                  1966 NL                 0'07"00  
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